www.attelsr.lv

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Screws, bolts, dowels, cover caps » ESSVE screws and fixings » Wood screws for indoor use

Article

- 30-E136105
- 30-E572613

|EBSHRISTaRH s0-E136146
o 30-E123107
. 30-E572113
o 30-E123143
Qe 30-E127115

- |EPSHSERs s0-e136148
Qo 30-E127127
30-E113204

|EBGRISTaRH 30-E113206

|EBSRIsTaRs s0-E113210

|EBGRSTERR 30-E113220

— | SRR 30-£413550
- 30-E123103
- 30-E123119
- 30-E123121
= 30-E123133
- 30-E123136
— 30-E123137
= 30-E123141
— 30-E123146
= 30-E123157
= 30-E123165
- 30-E123167
- 30-E123169
- 30-E123183
= 30-E123191
— 30-E136108
— 30-E136109
30-E136114
et 30-E10004531
30-E10004283
-— 30-E10004284

Name

Wood screw ESSDRIVE 3,5x16 mm
Wafer head screws with sharp head for wood and steel joists 4,2x13 mm
Wood screw ESSDRIVE 6X120 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 3.0x25mm
Wafer head screws with sharp head for wood and steel joists 4,2x13 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4.0x45mm
Wood screw 3,5x16 mm
Wood screw ESSDRIVE 6X140 mm
Wood screw 4.0x16 mm
Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x50 mm
Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x60 mm
Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x80 mm
Construction screw WAF with white head, 4x30 mm
Moulding and base screw 3,4x45 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 3x16 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 3,5x20 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 3,5x25 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x20 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x25 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x30 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x40 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x50 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x30 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x50 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x60 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x70 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 5x50 mm
Wood screw with full thread, 5x80 mm
Wood screw with a conical head, 3,5x30mm
Wood screw with a conical head, 3,5x35mm
Wood screw ESSDRIVE 4x35mm
Universal screw, 6.3x50mm
Furnishing screws, 4.2x28mm

Furnishing screws, 4.2x28mm

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit Bit

iep

iep

gab.

iep

iep

iep

iep

gab.

iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep
iep

iep

TX10

PH2

TX30

TX20

PH2

TX20

TX20

TX30

TX20

TX30

TX30

TX30

TX30

PH2

TX10

TX10

TX10

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX20

TX25

TX25

TX10

TX10

TX20

TX25

TX20

TX20

Lenght, mm

16

13

120

25

13

45

16

140

16

50

60

80

30

45

16

20

25

20

25

30

40

50

30

50

60

70

50

80

30

35

35

50

28

28

Diameter, mm

35

4.2

4.2

35

3.4

35

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

6.3

4.2

4.2

Packing, pcs
200

250

100

200

1000

200

200

100

200

100

100

100

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

200

100

200

200

200

75

250

250

Price EUR per unit

2.89

4.99

19.68

2.83

13.76

5.43

2.87

24.54

3.32

11.3

12.95

17.01

9.23

33

2.33

2.81

2.84

4.24

4.69

5.3

6.85

5.28

8.04

5.12

5.38

8.49

8.49

1no1



