ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ► Screws, bolts, dowels, cover caps ► ESSVE screws and fixings ► Wood screws for indoor use

	Article	Name	Unit	Bit	Lenght, mm	Diameter, mm	Packing, pcs	Price EUR per unit
←	30-E136105	Wood screw ESSDRIVE 3,5x16 mm	iep	TX10	16	3.5	200	2.89
6-	30-E572613	Wafer head screws with sharp head for wood and steel joists 4,2x13 mm	iep	PH2	13	4.2	250	4.99
-	upon order 30-E136146	Wood screw ESSDRIVE 6X120 mm	gab.	TX30	120	6	100	19.68
-	30-E123107	Wood screw with full thread, 3.0x25mm	iep	TX20	25	3	200	2.83
6.	30-E572113	Wafer head screws with sharp head for wood and steel joists 4,2x13 mm	iep	PH2	13	4.2	1000	13.76
· Comments	30-E123143	Wood screw with full thread, 4.0x45mm	iep	TX20	45	4	200	5.43
Cane	30-E127115	Wood screw 3,5x16 mm	iep	TX20	16	3.5	200	2.87
-	upon order 30-E136148	Wood screw ESSDRIVE 6X140 mm	gab.	TX30	140	6	100	24.54
Cane	30-E127127	Wood screw 4.0x16 mm	iep	TX20	16	4	200	3.32
-	30-E113204	Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x50 mm	iep	TX30	50	6	100	11.3
.—	upon order 30-E113206	Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x60 mm	iep	TX30	60	6	100	12.95
-	upon order 30-E113210	Construction screw WAF with white head, 6x80 mm	iep	TX30	80	6	100	17.01
-	upon order 30-E113220	Construction screw WAF with white head, 4x30 mm	iep	TX30	30	4	200	9.23
_	upon order 30-E413550	Moulding and base screw 3,4x45 mm	iep	PH2	45	3.4	100	3.3
-	30-E123103	Wood screw with full thread, 3x16 mm	iep	TX10	16	3	200	2.33
-	30-E123119	Wood screw with full thread, 3,5x20 mm	iep	TX10	20	3.5	200	2.81
-	30-E123121	Wood screw with full thread, 3,5x25 mm	iep	TX10	25	3.5	200	2.84
←	30-E123133	Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x20 mm	iep	TX20	20	4	200	4.19
-	30-E123136	Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x25 mm	iep	TX20	25	4	200	4.24
-	30-E123137	Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x30 mm	iep	TX20	30	4	200	4.69
-	30-E123141	Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x40 mm	iep	TX20	40	4	200	5.3
-	30-E123146	Wood screw with full thread, 4,0x50 mm	iep	TX20	50	4	200	6.85
-	30-E123157	Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x30 mm	iep	TX20	30	4.5	200	5.28
-	30-E123165	Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x50 mm	iep	TX20	50	4.5	200	8.04
-	30-E123167	Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x60 mm	iep	TX20	60	4.5	100	5.12
-	30-E123169	Wood screw with full thread, 4,5x70 mm	iep	TX20	70	4.5	100	5.38
-	30-E123183	Wood screw with full thread, 5x50 mm	iep	TX25	50	5	200	8.79
_	30-E123191	Wood screw with full thread, 5x80 mm	iep	TX25	80	5	100	7.44
-	30-E136108	Wood screw with a conical head, 3,5x30mm	iep	TX10	30	3.5	200	4.19
-	30-E136109	Wood screw with a conical head, 3,5x35mm	iep	TX10	35	3.5	200	4.31
-	30-E136114	Wood screw ESSDRIVE 4x35mm	iep	TX20	35	4	200	4.95
Galocia-	30-E10004531	Universal screw, 6.3x50mm	iep	TX25	50	6.3	75	6.72
Extrem-	30-E10004283	Furnishing screws, 4.2x28mm	iep	TX20	28	4.2	250	8.49
P arame	30-E10004284	Furnishing screws, 4.2x28mm	iep	TX20	28	4.2	250	8.49

upon order - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.